
                       

 

2023 City of Liberty Holiday Collection Schedule 
Residential trash in the City of Liberty is collected by Meridian Waste. Meridian Waste will observe the following holidays during 
2023. No collection will be done on those holidays and collection will be pushed forward one day for the remainder of that week.  If a 
holiday falls on a non-scheduled collection day in the City of Liberty, (Saturday or Sunday), there will be no changes and collection 
will be on a regular schedule. 
 
Affected dates for 2023 are listed below in red: 

 
 
New Years Day ………………………….…………………………………….. Sunday, January 1, 2023 
All routes will be collected on regular schedule 
 
Memorial Day ………………………………………………………………..… Monday, May 29, 2023 
Monday routes collected Tuesday, May 30 
Tuesday routes collected Wednesday, May 31 
Wednesday routes collected Thursday, June 1 
Friday routes collected Saturday, June 3 
 
Independence Day …………………………………………………………… Tuesday, July 4, 2023 
Tuesday routes collected Wednesday, July 5 
Wednesday routes collected Thursday, July 6 
Friday routes collected Saturday, July 8 

 
Labor Day ………………………………………………………………..…… Monday, September 4, 2023 
Monday routes collected Tuesday, September 5 
Tuesday routes collected Wednesday, September 6 
Wednesday routes collected Thursday, September 7 
Friday routes collected Saturday, September 9 

 
Thanksgiving ………………………………………………………………….. Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Friday routes collected Saturday, November 25 
 
Christmas Day …………………………………………………………...……. Monday, December 25, 2023 
Monday routes collected Tuesday, December 26 
Tuesday routes collected Wednesday, December 27 
Wednesday routes collected Thursday, December 28 
Friday routes collected Saturday, December 30 

 


